
 

 

 

 

 
  

CORRIGENDUM - II  

DATED 13
TH

 MAR 2012 

RFP FOR APPOINMENT OF 

CONSULTANT FOR E-

HEALTH SYSTEM, HEALTH 

DEPARTMENT, GOVT. OF 

MEGHALAYA 
NO:HSM/Gen/NRFP/5/12/16026 DATED: 13TH MAR 2012 

 



Further to RFP, amendments are notified as below. All other requirements / specifications / 

information / Terms and Conditions remain unchanged.   

 

 

AMENDMENTS TO RFP  

The Following dates stands amended as follows: 

Sr. 

No 

Particulars Details 

1 

2 

3 

4 

Last Date of submission of Bids 26TH  March 2012 up to 3:00 PM 

Opening of Pre-Qualification Bids & 26TH  March 2012; 4:00 PM  

Technical Bids. 

Date of Technical Presentation by 28TH & 29TH  Mar 2012 AT 11.00 AM at New IT 

Bidders Building Office 

Date of opening of Commercial Bid  Will be intimidated to the Technically successful 
Bidders 

 


